AGRI HXP EC
EC Agricultural Plate Fan
Tel +44 (0)1725 511422            Email agriculture@eltauk.com           Website eltauk.com/agriculture2
The Elta HXP EC Plate Fan features
the our high-efficiency impeller
coupled with an aluminium
framed, permanent magnet,
electronically commutated motor.

Inlet 53
W/(L/s) 0.05 0.08 0.13 0.36 - - - - - - - Outlet 52
2 200
m³/s 0.549 - - - - - - - - - -
0.011 0.15
Inlet 32
W/(L/s) 0.02 - - - - - - - - - - Outlet 32
AGRI HXP EC
Elta-UK Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5
Model
Number
A B C D E F G H J
Weight
(kg)
HXP250-1EC 250 261 275 370 320 197 75 15 7 15
HXP315-1EC 315 326 360 430 380 201 75 15 10 15
HXP350-1EC 350 361 395 485 435 194 75 15 10 15
HXP400-1EC 400 411 450 540 490 170 95 15 10 19
HXP450-1EC 450 461 500 575 535 198 95 15 10 19
HXP500-1EC 500 512 560 655 655 231 100 15 10 20
HXP560-1EC 560 577 620 725 670 247 100 15 10 2-
HXP630-1EC 630 647 700 805 750 251 105 20 10 22
HXP710-1EC 710 725 765 850 810 241 103 27 10 30
Dimensional Data
Dimensions are in mm.
+44 (0) 1725 511422                                                   info@hydor.co.uk                                                      www.hydor.co.uket w
Product